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TP-LINK LS1005 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TENDA S108 V3 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1005D 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MS108 8PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1005G 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEF1005D 5PORT 10/100 FAST
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEF1109D 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

TENDA TEG1008M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TENDA S106PC 6 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1016D 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008D 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ezcool

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

4,90

5,25

5,60

6,00

8,60

8,75

13,00

13,50

15,00

15,10

15,50

16,50

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EZCOOL EZ-08PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

TENDA S16 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK LS106LP 6 PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0106P-35 4XFE + 2XGE YONETILEMEZ
35W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1106P-4-63W 6PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS105GP 5 PORT 10/100/1000 POE
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES205GC 4XGE-1XGE UPLINK
YONETILEBILIR NETWORK SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1110P-8-63W 10PORT 10/100 SWITCH

Ezcool

Tenda

TpLink

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Tenda

TpLink

Ezcool

Dahua

Reyee

Ezcool

Dahua

Tenda

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

17,50

18,00

18,25

18,95

19,20

19,50

20,00

20,50

23,50

25,16

25,30

26,50

26,64

28,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 MULTI MOD
SFP MODUL

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 1206W

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B) (0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

MERCUSY MR70X AX1800 DUAL BAND WIFI 6 ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 SINGLE MOD
SFP MODUL

DAHUA CS4006-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1024D 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 606W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016G 16 PORT 10/100/1000 Mbps
SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4010-8ET-110 8XFE-2GE YONETILEBILIR
110W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 606W POE SWITCH

Ruijie

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

TpLink

Ruijie

Dahua

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

28,36

28,50

29,15

30,00

31,90

31,91

32,50

33,50

37,00

38,48

39,60

46,85

49,60

49,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA TEF1110P-8-102W 8P 10/100 PoE+2 ULINK Tenda 2 52,00 USD

= SwrTCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016DE 16PORT 10/100/1000 TpLink 10+ 52,50 USD
i YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE Dahua 5+ 53,28 USD
Q 96W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1109P-8-102W 9 PORT 10/100/1000 Tenda 2 59,00 USD
r— SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES206GS-P 4XGE-2XGE GIGABIT Ruijie 5+ 60,44 USD
i 54W SMART POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16XFE+2XGE GIGABIT Ezcool 10+ 61,00 USD
POE SWITCH 240W

TP-LINK TL-SG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000 TpLink 10+ 63,75 USD
oo g YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE- Dahua 5+ 66,60 USD
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT Ezcool 10+ 68,25 USD
POE SWITCH 65W

TP-LINK TL-SG1024DE 24PORT 10/100/1000 TpLink 3 69,90 USD
E v YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP Ezcool 4 73,00 USD

GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240W

DAHUA (CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE Dahua 3 74,00 USD
s UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 110w POE
SWiTCH
DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W Dahua 3 78,44 USD
_ POE SWITCH
TP-LINK TL-SF1048 48PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ TpLink 1 83,50 USD

SWITCH



TENDA TEG5312F 10PORT 10/160/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320w

RUIJIE- REYEE RG-ES209GC-P 8XGE-1XGE UPLINK
120W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GS-P 8XGE-2XGE/1XGE
SFP 120W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP-
1XGE YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES216GC 16XGE F.GIGABIT
NETWORK SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP
130W POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-53218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE RG-NBS3100-8GT2SFP 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR F.GIGABIT NETWORK SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-135 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-
1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH

Tenda

Dahua

Ezcool

Reyee

Ruijie

Dahua

Ruijie

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

Reyee

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

84,00

84,36

86,00

93,00

94,25

95,83

99,27

101,

105,

105,

108,

112,

116,

120,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb

00
usb

08
usb

42
usb

00
usb

55
usb

00
usb
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HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 230W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1218MP 18PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1218MPE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR WEB SMART POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-190 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 1906W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1128P-24-410W 10/100/1000 24 PORT
SWITCH

DAHUA CS4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP BULUT YONETILEBILIR 246W POE
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1428PE 28PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1126P-24-410W 24 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
375W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-8GT2SFP-P 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 125W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Hilook

TpLink

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

TpLink

Tenda

Dahua

Ruijie

Dahua

Dahua

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

121,00
usb

132,00
usb

136,00
usb

137,72
usb

150,60
usb

158,40
usb

161,00
usb

166,50
usb

169,90
usb

177,00
usb

177,97
usb

185,99
usb

186,85
usb

220,00
usb
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DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2XSFP 360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (S4228-24GT-375 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 375W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES228GS-P 28 PORT 24XGE-
2XGE/SFP 370W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 360W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES226GC-P 26XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK YONETILEBILIR 370W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3428MP JETSTREAM 28PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-24GT4SFP-P 24XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 370W POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL686B 1930-48G 48PORT POE
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 4SFP

TENDA S105 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MS105 5PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1008 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1008D 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ruijie

Dahua

Reyee

TpLink

Ruijie

Hpe

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

220,52
usb

223,85
usb

227,55
usb

241,98
usb

268,00
usb

280,00
usb

293,31
usb

332,00
usb

332,25
usb

555,00

usb

4,50 USD

5,10 USD

5,99 USD

7,25 USD
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TENDA SG105M 5PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MS105G S5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK LS105G 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1005D 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEG1005D 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG105 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA SG108M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-POE-AF15 GIGABIT PASIF POE
ENJEKTOR

TENDA SG108 8PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1008G 8PORT 10/160/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG105E 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK LS108G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MS108G 8PORT 10/100/16000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG168 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Ruijie

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

7,75

8,90

9,50

10,10

10,30

11,21

12,00

12,09

13,00

13,40

13,75

14,50

15,75

17,50

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA S110PC 10 PORT 10/100 Mbps POE+ SWITCH Tenda 0 18,65 USD

TENDA SG106PC 6 PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000 Tenda 0 18,90 USD

POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS105LP 5 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH TpLink 0 20,33 USD

TENDA TEG1105PD 5PORT 10/100/1000 POE Tenda 6} 20,50 USD
| EXTENDER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES105GD 5 PORT GIGABIT Reyee 0 21,27 USD

SWITCH METAL KASA
 TP-LINK TL-SGO8E 8PORT 10/100/1000 TpLink 0 21,560 USD

' YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TENDA TEF1016D 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ Tenda 0 23,00 USD
Sz SWITCH

TP-LINK LS109P 9PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH TpLink 0 24,50 USD
——

TP-LINK LS108GP 8PORT GIGABIT DESKTOP SWITCH TpLink 6} 26,50 USD
-
| S

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES108GD 8 PORT GIGABIT Reyee 0 26,59 USD

SWITCH METAL KASA

TP-LINK TL-SF1008LP 8PORT 10/100 TpLink 0 27,00 USD
e . | YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1016DS 16 PORT 10/100 SWITCH TpLink 0 28,00 USD

TENDA TEF1109P-8-63W 8 PORT 10/100 1 UPLI Tenda 0 28,50 USD
— POE SWIT

~ TP-LINK TL-SF1005LP 5PORT 10/100 TpLink 0 28,57 USD
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH
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TP-LINK TL-SF1024M 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1005P 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1005P 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG105PE 5PORT SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1006P 6PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1005LP 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI USW FLEX MINI SWITCH 5 PORT(USW-
FLEX MINI)

TENDA TEG1016M 16PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1024 24PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG105-M2 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1008P 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1009P 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

29,50

29,67

30,77

31,25

31,32

32,97

33,00

35,00

37,00

37,50

38,46

39,00

41,00

43,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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TP-LINK TL-SG1016 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116E 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008P 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG2008 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES205GC-P 4XGE-1XGE UPLINK
YONETILEBILIR 54W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG108PE 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210P 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1311MP 8 PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1216MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000
GIGABIT SWITCH

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

46,15

46,50

46,50

46,90

48,35

52,85

53,18

53,65

59,45

62,37

63,00

65,00

65,90

66,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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TP-LINK TL-SG2008P 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008MP 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS-PA120-48 48V/120W
DINRAIL POWER ADAPTOR

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3210 JETSTREAM 8 PORT
GIGABIT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1024 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2210P 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1510P-SI 8XGE+2XGE/SFP POE
120W SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES110D-P 8XFE-2XGE MASAUSTU
NETWORK SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1210MPE 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1118P-16-150W 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116P 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GC-LP 8XGE-2XGE UPLINK
70W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG108-M2 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Ruijie

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hikvision

Reyee

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Ruijie

TpLink

67,45

68,00

68,90

69,95

71,95

72,30

77,01

79,00

81,55

87,91

91,00

94,00

97,50

101,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb
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TP-LINK TL-SG1016PE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218MP 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS-PA240-48 48V/240W
DINRAIL POWER ADAPTOR

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2210MP 10PORT GIGABIT
POE SMART SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W
POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218P 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-5G2218 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TENDA TEG1118P 16PORT 10/100/1000 POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1120P-16-250W 18PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL680A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 1906W POE SWITCH

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Ruijie

TpLink

Hikvision

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Hpe

Dahua

101,10
usb

102,00
usb

104,00
usb

104,13
usb

105,00
usb

106,00
usb

107,00
usb

109,89
usb

110,00
usb

115,00
usb

116,00
usb

116,55
usb

125,00
usb

130,25
usb
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HPE ARUBA JL812A 24 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-
24G 2SFP SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG5328F 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1226P 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-S5G3428 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE EST350-V2 5GHZ (5KM) KABLUSUZ
AKTARICI

TENDA TEG1050F 48Port 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-24GT4SFP 24XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR F.GIGABIT NETWORK
SWiTCH

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M
24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W GIGABIT POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SL2428P 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1048 48PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Hpe

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Ruijie

Tenda

Reyee

Dahua

Hikvision

TpLink

TpLink

Dahua

133,00
usb

133,20
usb

136,90
usb

142,00
usb

148,35
usb

148,40
usb

156,00
usb

164,00
usb

168,59
usb

172,05
usb

175,00
usb

187,00
usb

187,00
usb

190,18
usb
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RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES220GS-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK 256W POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4228-24GT-240 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-8-156W EDGE 8 PORT POE SWITCH
+2 SFP

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SX3008F 8Port 10GE SFP+
L2+ YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TENDA TEG5328P-24 24 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS
YONETILEBILIR

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-8 8 PORT POE SWITCH (US-8-
156W)

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-24 GIGABIT NONPOE SWITCH
(US-24)

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2428P JETSTREAM 28PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES218GC-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK YONETILEBILIR 246w POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL682A 19305-24G 24PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL681A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-4GT2SFP-HP 4XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 120W END. POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL814A 48 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-
48G 4SFP SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SX1008 8 PORT 10G MULTI GIGABIT
SWITCH

Ruijie

Dahua

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Reyee

Hpe

Hpe

Ruijie

Hpe

TpLink

195,00
usb

196,85
usb

197,00
usb

197,80
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

206,80
usb

212,73
usb

218,00
usb

222,00
usb

222,56
usb

255,00
usb

269,00
usb
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TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3452 48PORT GIGABIT
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-16 16 PORT EDGE SWITCH 150W (ES-
16-150W)

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-16 16 PORT POE SWITCH 2
SFP (US-16-150W)

HPE ARUBA JL683B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 4SFP

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-8GT2SFP-HP 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W END. POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL685A 1930-48G 48PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-8GT4SFP-HP 8XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W END. POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL684B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 4SFP

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-24 24 PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 2SFP (US-24-250W)

UBIQUITI ES-24 24 PORT EDGE POE SWITCH 250W
(ES-24-250W)

HPE ARUBA JL815A 1830 48G 48PORT 24xPoE
SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3452P 48PORT GIGABIT
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3428XMP 24PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-24 24 PORT EDGE POE SWITCH 500W
(ES-24-500W)

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

Reyee

Hpe

Ruijie

Hpe

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

273,74
usb

293,00
usb

293,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,99
usb

320,00
usb

365,63
usb

389,00
usb

395,00
usb

409,00
usb

460,00
usb

465,00
usb

472,00
usb

529,00
usb
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UBIQUITI UNIFI 24 PORT GIGABIT POE SWITCH
2SFP (US-24-500W)

UBIQUITI SWITCH USW-48 POE

RUIJIE RG-NBS3100-48GT4SFP-P 48XGE-4XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-48 GIGABIT POE SWITCH 2SFP (ES-
48-500W)

UBIQUITI SWITCH 24 400W (USW-PRO-24-POE)

UBIQUITI US-48 GIGABIT 2SFP SWITCH(US-48-
500W)

UBIQUITI SWITCH (USW-PRO-48-POE)

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

540,00
usb

620,00
usb

654,96
usb

750,00
usb

759,00
usb

760,00
usb

.160,00

usb



